03/28/24 05:16:28

Kingston (Ontario, Canada) SELLER MANAGED L aSalle Secondary School

50th Reunion Online Auction - Highway 15

Auction Opens. Fri, May 6 5:00pm ET

Lot

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006

0007
0008
0009
0010

0011
0012
0013

0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020

0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027

Title

Original Heather Haynes Painting

Mirror - Howard Elliot Collection

Interior Design Colour Consultation & More
Two Blue Jays vs. Houston Astros Tickets
Two Blue Jays vs. Seattle Mariners Tickets

Two Blue Jays vs Arizona Diamondbacks
Tickets

Two Blue Jays vs Detroit Tigers Tickets
One Perfecta Skin Therapy Appointment
One Perfetta Skin Therapy Appointment

One Y ear Black Card Membership At Planet
Fitness

Signed St.Louis Blues Jersey
One Night Stay At Courtyard Marriott Kingston

Black Dog Hospitality Group $200.00 Gift
Certificate

One Week Stay In Estero Florida
Signed Team Canada Hockey Jersey
Napanee Experience Gift Certificates
Website & Marketing Package

Mark Graham Qil On Paper

Signed Anaheim Duck Jersey

One Night Stay At Delta Waterfront Hotel And
More

MotoSport Plus Rental

MotoSport Plus Rental

Signed Vancouver Canucks Team Jersey

Riva Restaurant & Thousand Island Playhouse
Bistro Set

Power Tool Set

The Impact Bubble Sports Package Gift
Certificate

12

Auction Closes. Sat, May 21 9:30pm ET



03/28/24 05:16:28

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com

2/2



