Kingston (Ontario, Canada) SELLER MANAGED LaSalle Secondary School 50th Reunion Online Auction - Highway 15

Auction Opens: Fri, May 6 5:00pm ET Auction Closes: Sat, May 21 9:30pm ET

Lot	Title
0001	Original Heather Haynes Painting
0002	Mirror - Howard Elliot Collection
0003	Interior Design Colour Consultation & More
0004	Two Blue Jays vs. Houston Astros Tickets
0005	Two Blue Jays vs. Seattle Mariners Tickets
0006	Two Blue Jays vs Arizona Diamondbacks Tickets
0007	Two Blue Jays vs Detroit Tigers Tickets
0008	One Perfecta Skin Therapy Appointment
0009	One Perfetta Skin Therapy Appointment
0010	One Year Black Card Membership At Planet Fitness
0011	Signed St.Louis Blues Jersey
0012	One Night Stay At Courtyard Marriott Kingston
0013	Black Dog Hospitality Group \$200.00 Gift Certificate
0014	One Week Stay In Estero Florida
0015	Signed Team Canada Hockey Jersey
0016	Napanee Experience Gift Certificates
0017	Website & Marketing Package
0018	Mark Graham Oil On Paper
0019	Signed Anaheim Duck Jersey
0020	One Night Stay At Delta Waterfront Hotel And More
0021	MotoSport Plus Rental
0022	MotoSport Plus Rental
0023	Signed Vancouver Canucks Team Jersey
0024	Riva Restaurant & Thousand Island Playhouse
0025	Bistro Set
0026	Power Tool Set
0027	The Impact Bubble Sports Package Gift

Certificate

Buyer's Premium: There is a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. maxsold.com